CRACKERS

\ Sri Kumaran /

PRICE LIST 2025

ADDRESS: VINAYAGAR TEMPLE, +91 8838846694
VEMBAKOTTAI, VIRUDHUNAGAR-626131. +91 8072636113



W 0 N 60 1 A W N =

1
12

13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

Name of the Crackers

4" Lakshmi

4" Lakshmi Deluxe

4" Gold Lakshmi Special
3 V2" Lakshmi

2 %" Kuruvi

2 Sound

4 /2" Kumki Super Deluxe
Bahubali

Jallikattu

28 Chorsa
28 Gaint
56 Gaint

24 Deluxe
50 Deluxe
100 Deluxe

Red Bijili
Stripped Bijili

100 Wala
200 Wala
1000 Wala
2000 Wala
5000 Wala
10000 Wala

Hydro Bomb

Thunder Bomb

Jug Mug

Dinosaur Deluxe Bomb
Hulk Bomb

1/4 Kg Paper Bomb

1/2 Kg Paper Bomb

1 Kg Paper Bomb

Baby Rocket
Lunik Rocket
Whistling Rocket

PRICE LIST

uLLm&lest GlLWFss6iT

Sound Crackers
4" 6uL & L6)

4" 6uL_&L6) Le6V 8610

4" Gamev(h) VL&) 61061 LIOS6V

372" euL &l
2 %" (gmell

2 gej6voTL

47" (L&) (H;LILIT Le6vE 61V

um@ued)

26V601& 8L (H
Chorsa

28 Genyam

28 GlgguilssTi

56 GlgguilesTL
Deluxe

24 1e6v 861V

50 1=26v8610

100 1e6v8:610

Bijili Crackers

Heuliy Ngdled)

suifl LNgSe6)

Sound Crackers

100 aumevir

200 aurmevIT

1000 sumeviT

2000 sumeviT

5000 aumevir

10000 eumrevIr
Bombs

soamL Cym umb

S680TLIJ LITLD

o2 Y-

60 LG6sTITEF I Le6v & 610 LITLD

MN6VE LIMLD

1/4 &) GuLIUF UMb

1/2 &) GuLILy UMD

1&) GuLILy UMb
Rocket

Cui) grE6lasL

suresfles pmas Gl

aNHflev pM5 6151

1Pkt
1 Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt
1Pkt

1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt

1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt

1 Pkt
1 Pkt

1Box
1Box
1Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

67
83
100
50
27
117
100
150
167

47
100
200

150
333
600

50
100

100

200

533
1067
2667
5333

234
300
400
667
833
167
333
667

133
400
533

20
25
30
15

35
30
45
50

14
30
60

45
100
180

15
30

30
60
160
320
800
1600

70
920
120
200
250
50
100
200

40
120
160
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Name of the Crackers

Ground Chakkar Big (10 pcs)

Ground Chakkar Special

Ground Chakkar Deluxe

Ground Chakkar Spinner Special
Ground Chakkar Spinner Deluxe
Ground Chakkar Spinner Super Deluxe

Wire Chakkar

Flower Pots Small
Flower Pots Big
Flower Pots Special
Flower Pot Super (DIx)
Flower Pots Ashoka
Color koti

Color koti Deluxe

172" Twinkling Star
4" Twinkling Star

Nayagara Pencil
Star Rain

Selfie Stick

Water Falls/Popcorn

Electric Stone
Assorted Cartoons

Serpent

Kurkure
Photo Flash
Red Flash
Helicopter
Color Rain
Lotus
Bambaram
Dora

Drone
Smoke

4 x 4 Wheel
Money Bank
Old is Gold
Asrafi Koti

6" Water Queen

Ground Chakkar

uLLmHest QlUwgse6iT

gasrw cluflug) (10 Pcs)

F&HSIJID 6106 L1636V

F&SIJLD 1e6V8 61

F&5IJLD 610191 65T68TIT 61VGILIOE6V

5510 6109 65T6oTI Le6vE: 61

F&S&IJLD 61VL9165T60TI) (G5 LILIIT Le6V & 610

W FH&5IT

Flower Pots

L &FL HiPlwg)

wEFLg Cluflug)

LLEFLILY 606ILIONG6Y

LLEFLIY (GLILIT (Le6v&6iv)

LEFLY HCFTsHT

&H6vij CamLly

&H6vIj CHML1g le6v & 610
Twinkling Star

17" gmLenL

4" grLlevL

Pencil

BWsFT CluesTFlev

envLmy QyuNest

Q&F6vcolil 60198

GUMLLIJ LIT6V6NV / LIMLISIT65T

Stone & Cartoon

616V 5 LIfl& 610 GLIT6tT
AFFLIH SmiyL(ssr
FFGlLe6sTL

Kids Zone
B&TSCy
CumLGLm Nemma:
QL coLflemmar:
QameS&mLiLy
&6viy Glyuilest
GevmL L6
L uIym
GLmym
9GymesT
e GLoITES
4 x 4 efi6v
Loevafl GLIMkIE
gR6VL @61 Gasmeu (h)
6y Gamiiy
6" sumL_ LIy (5ufesr

1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box

1 Box
1 Box

1 Box

1Box
1Box
1 Box
1 Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

1 Box

667
600

167
233
367
500
433
633
1000

83
233

300
533
600
733

33
100
100

133
233
250
333
367
400
500
533
567
600
600
600
667
700

733

200
180

50

70
110
150
130
190
300

25
70

120
160
180
220

10
30
30

40

70

75
100
110
120
150
160
170
180
180
180
200
210
220
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81
82
83
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88
89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

929
100
101
102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
m
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Top Gun
Magic Show
Pistol

EMU

Tin (3Pcs)
Smoke Shot

Beast Show
Golden Globe
Peacock Feather
Silver Pops
Golden Pops

Fox Star

Siren (2Pcs)

Mini Siren (5 Pcs)
Mega Siren (3Pcs)
H20

Sing Pop

Miracle Pots
Traffic Master
Touch Me Falls
Peacock

Magical Peacock
Bada Peacock
TriColor
Crackling Fountain

Monster Pots

12 Shots Multi Color
25 Shots Multi Color
30 Shots Multi Color
60 Shots Multi Color

120 Shots Multi Color
240 Shots Multi Color

Chota Fancy
2" Fancy

3in1

3" Fancy

3 Y2"” Fancy
Nayagara Falls
4" Fancy

4 1/2" Fancy

Name of the Crackers

Kids Zone

LITLI 85657

Cughs Cagmr

NevL6v

FFp

L9 65T

eVGLOTE QgL
Fancy Fountain

Seu_ Garuir

GasmevL 6T (G6mTLI

Ssms Clusy

Hleveury LITLI6EN

GasmevLesT LIMLI6M0

GoLIITE: 610 6TVLITIY

engiyest (2Pcs)

Slesfl em&yesT (5Pcs)

Qs enFyest (3Pcs)

H20

Hmi L

LO\gm&s 6T LImL6r

L9 ymL9l & Lo meruL Iy

L& LB coLIm6v6y

S&ma

Cugdlsev S&mss

uLm Sesns

Len Iy &6VIJ

Hlymae51mi Liey65sT60)L 65T

LOITEBTENVLIJ LIL61V

Multi Shot Fancy

12 1D6VIg OLBITL

25 106V OVHITL
30 6VIg OLAITL
60 LD6VIg QKT
120 6VIg OITL
240 06VIg OGITL
Single Fancy
GemiLm Guesrend)
2" GuesTenS)

3 @611

3" Guesrend)

32" GuetTenS)
IHWITSIJIT LIT6V6IV
4" QuebterS)

4 1/2" Guebterd)

uLLmHest QUwgse6iT

_

Per

1 Box
1Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

1 Box

1Box
1 Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

1 Box

1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box
1Box

1 Box

Rate

333

367
367
367
400
433
400
500
600
467
500
533
533
600
600
750
1500
833
1167
1500

550
1000
1267
2533
5067

10133

150
400
933
1000
1167
1200
1267
1333

70%

100
110
110
110
120
130
120
150
180
140
150
160
160
180
180
225
450
250
350
450

165
300
380
760
1520
3040

45
120
280
300
350
360
380
400



Name of the Crackers

uLLm&lest GlLwWFse6iT

Single Fancy

13 4 1/2" long Fancy 4 1/2" evrri GuiesTenS) 1Box 1400 420
N4 4" Fancy (2Pcs) 4" Guesrendl (2Pcs) 1 Box 2167 650
15 HD 4" Fancy (2Pcs) HD 4" Guestend) (2Pcs) 1Box 2500 750
ne  5"Fancy 5" GuetTerS) 1Box 2333 700
Mega Series
n7 Bharat Ratna LITJ& [J&60TIT 1Box 8333 2500
n8  Universal wesfleujeev 1Box 10667 3200
19  Seven Horse ClFeuesT D6V 1Box 14000 4200
Sparklers
120  7cm Electric Sparklers 7cm gngm sb19 1 Box 50 15
121 7cm Color Sparklers 7cm s6viy HLOLI 1 Box 53 16
122  7cm Green Sparklers 7cm LFeng SLLI 1 Box 53 16
123  7cm Red Sparklers 7cm sy &9 1Box 60 18
124  7cm 50-50 Sparklers 7cm 50-50 &1L 1 Box 67 20
125 10cm Electric Sparklers 10cm &nsm &L 1 Box 67 20
126  10cm Color Sparklers 10cm &6viy LI 1 Box 70 21
127 10cm Green Sparklers 10cm LFen& SLOLI 1 Box 77 23
128  10cm Red Sparklers 10cm AsLiy &L 1Box 90 27
129 10cm 4 in 1 Sparklers 10cm 4 in 1 &L 1 Box 100 30
130  15cm Electric Sparklers 15cm grgm s 1 Box 133 40
131 15cm Color Sparklers 15cm s&6vi &1L 1 Box 140 42
132 15cm Green Sparklers 15cm LEen & &1L 1 Box 167 50
133 15cm Red Sparklers 15cm A sLiy &L 1Box 200 60
134  30cm Electric Sparklers 30cm gngm &L 1Box 133 40
135 30cm Color Sparklers 30cm s&6vi &L 1 Box 140 42
136  30cm Green Sparklers 30cm ugeng &L 1 Box 167 50
137  30cm Red Sparklers 30cm HsLiy sL9 1Box 200 60
138  50cm Electric Sparklers 50cm &ngm &L 1Box 500 150
139 50cm Color Sparklers 50cm s6v1 HLOLI 1 Box 600 180
140  50cm Mixed Sparklers 50cm wl&env(h) sLL 1 Box 667 200
141 Spining Sparklers e Nevflmi &1L 1 Box 733 220
Match Boxes
142  Super 10 Wonder (&LILy 10 GleumessTLIy 1 Box 333 100
143  Pokeman Top 10 GumsGLoesT LITL1 10 1 Box 433 130
144 Mega10 Glw&m 10 1 Box 767 230
Gift Boxes & Package - NO DISCOUNT
145 21 Iltems %350 148 50 Items %800
146 30 Items ¥500 149 Family Pack ¥3000
v 40 Items %600 150 VIP Pack ¥5000




